
Welcome to 

Saint James 
           Catholic Church

CLERGY 
Very Rev. Paul D. Scalia, Pastor  
Rev. Joseph Vu, Parochial Vicar  
Rev. John Paul Heisler, Parochial Vicar 
Rev. Gregory Thompson, In Residence 
Deacon James A. Fishenden 
Deacon Edward Gliot 
 

SCHOOL 
830 W. Broad Street, Falls Church, Va. 22046 
Phone: 703-533-1182; Fax: 703-532-8316 
Sister Mary Sue Carwile, IHM, Principal 
office@saintjamesschool.org 
 

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 
703-533-1182 x104 
Sister Regina Rosarii McLallen, IHM, Director 
religioused@saintjamesschool.org  
 

MINISTRY TO THE SICK 
If anyone is confined to home or hospital, 
call 703-532-8815 x209 
Fr. Joseph Vu, fathervu@stjamescatholic.org 

 

MUSIC MINISTRY 
703-532-8815 x225 
Don Carolina, Director 
dcarolina@stjamescatholic.org 
 

YOUTH MINISTRY 
Fr. John Paul Heisler 
703-532-8815 x212 
fatherjohnpaul@stjamescatholic.org 
 

CONVENT 
101 N. Spring Street, Falls Church, Va. 22046 
703-532-2388 

 

RECTORY OFFICE 
905 Park Avenue, Falls Church, Va. 22046 
rectory@stjamescatholic.org    
Phone: 703-532-8815; Fax: 703-533-7644 
 
Jean Gliot, Office Manager 
jgliot@stjamescatholic.org  
Appointments with the pastor 

Ginny Beauchamp, Records Manager   
gbeauchamp@stjamescatholic.org  
Sacramental records, baptisms, registrations, address 
changes and room reservations 

Judy Burke, Receptionist 
receptionist@stjamescatholic.org  
Mass intentions, funeral coordinations 
 

PARISH HOUSE 
913 Park Avenue, next door to the rectory 
 
Rich Blickendorfer, Business Manager 
703-532-8815 rblickendorfer@stjamescatholic.org  
Kara Rider, Accounting Specialist 
703-532-8815 krider@stjamescatholic.org 
Child protection and safety coordinator 
 

DEVELOPMENT 
Kathleen Anderson, Director 
703-532-8815 x131 
advancement@stjamescatholic.org  

faculty and school support, alumni relations, marketing, 
planned giving and other charitable donation opportunities 
 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Tina Doak, Communications Specialist 
703-532-8815 x222 
communications@stjamescatholic.org 

Bulletin Deadline: Thursdays at 3:00pm 10 days before 
Sunday publication date via website form posted on 
the Bulletins page.  No emails please.

  

 

Website: www.stjamescatholic.org 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/StJamesCatholicChurch 

Instagram:  www.instagram.com/stjamescatholic 

Twitter: www.twitter.com/St_James_CC 
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